Experience of working on one or multiple projects with a cumulative capital value Rs 
200 crore in educational institution will be preferred. 

4. Comprehensive knowledge and experience in monitoring HVAC works. 

Payment for Services 
(in Rs. P.M.) Rs. 75,000/- (Rs. Seventy-five Thousand Only) 

Age Limit  Not exceeding 
 60 years 

Tentative Tenure of 
Engagement 

32 Months 

Category: 2 

VC no.  YP/07/26 
Post Name Individual Consultant: Manager - Quality Control 

Number of position(s) 
& Location 

01 (One);

[...]

200 crore in educational institution will be preferable will be preferred. 

4. Comprehensive knowledge and experience as QC engineer. 
5. Should be familiar with establishing Quality Assurance Programs for institutional 

project. 

Payment for Services 
(in Rs. P.M.) 

Rs. 75,000/- (Rs. Seventy-five Thousand Only) 

Age Limit  Not exceeding 
 60 years 

Tentative Tenure of 
Engagement 

32 Months 

Category: 3 

VC no.  YP/08/26 
Post Name Individual Consultant: Manager- HSE/Safety 

Number of position(s) 
& Location 

01 (One);